AIE-KX11/KX21/
KX12/KX22
USER MANUAL
DeviceEdge_AGX ORIN Series
AIE-KX11/AIE-KX21/AIE-KX12/AIE-KX22 User Manual  1
Document Change History
Version Date Description Authors
V1.0 2023/02/04 Initial Release. Joann Tung

Support all Aetina products
AIE-KX11/AIE-KX21/AIE-KX12/AIE-KX22 User Manual  22
5.4 Order Information
Model name Description
AIE-KX11-1-A1 AIE-KX11 w/ AGX ORIN 32G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-MICRO AB, 1
x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x RJ-45 10GbE PORT, 2 x RJ-45 IEEE802.3af GbE
PSE PORT, 2 x FAN, 9 to 36V DC INPUT, -25°C to +70°C
AIE-KX21-1-A1 AIE-KX21 w/ AGX ORIN 64G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-MICRO AB, 1
x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x RJ-45 10GbE PORT, 2 x RJ-45 IEEE802.3af GbE
PSE PORT, 2 x FAN, 9 to 36V DC INPUT, -25°C to +70°C
AIE-KX12-1-A1 AIE-KX12 w/ AGX ORIN 32G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-MICRO AB, 1
x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x RJ-45 10GbE PORT, 4 x RJ-45 IEEE802.3af GbE
PSE PORT, 2 x FAN, 9 to 36V DC INPUT, -25°C to +70°C
AIE-KX22-1-A1 AIE-KX22 w/ AGX ORIN 64G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-MICRO AB, 1
x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x RJ-45 10GbE PORT, 4 x RJ-45 IEEE802.3af GbE
PSE PORT, 2 x FAN, 9 to 36V DC INPUT, -25°C to +70°C
Aetina Corporation | Headquarters
2F-1, No.237, Sec.1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, TAIWAN